	Призові місця
	Прізвище Ім’я
	Клас

	I місце
	Василевич Анна
Колісник Софія
Янко Діана
Бебко Катерина
	8-МЮК
9-МЮ
10-М
11-М

	II місце
	Семененко Катерина
Кулібакіна Дарина
Іванишина Дарина
Хмільова Анастасія
Лисюк Тетяна
Літвак Ян
Голуб Євгеній
	8-МЮК
9-МЮ
9-МЮ
9-МЮ
10-М
10-М
11-М

	III місце
	  Капелька Юлія
Чорна Софія
Гикава Катерина
Тамтура Ольга
Траневич Петро
Очеретна Єлизавета
Панасюк Єлизавета
Кравець Вікторія
Понуляк Ярослав
Черевко Анастасія
Скульська Альона
Рубель Катерина
	8-МЮК
8-МЮК
9-МЮ
9-МЮ
9-МЮ
10-М
10-М
10-М
10-М
11-М
11-М


Переможці  I етапу Всеукраїнської олімпіади з біології
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